
DATE 

09/09/2026 

11/09/2025 

16/09/2025 

18/09/2025 

20/09/2025 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

PROGRAMME OF B.A. (CBCS) IVth SEMESTER 

DAY 

(FOR REGULAR | EX-8TUDENT & NON-COLLEGIATE STUDENTS ) 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

TIME TABLE 

24/09/2025 WEDNESDAY 

EXAMINATION - 2025 

CODE 

2302/D8PG003T 

2482/POLGO03T 

2702/URDGO03T NOVEL AUR AFSANA ( REGULAR & NON-COLLEGIATE ) 

2322/ECOG003T PUBLIC ECONOMICS ( REGULAR & NON-COLLEGIATE) 

TIME: - 3:00 PM To 6:00 PM 

2422/HSC6003T FAMILY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT AND TEXTILE 
(FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY) 

2442A/MSV6003T HISTORICALSTUDY OF MUSIC (MEDIEVAL PERIOD ) 
(FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY) 

PAPERISUBJECT 

2442B/MSI6003T HISTORY OF INDIAN MUSIC (MEDIEVAL PERIOD ) 
(FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY) 

2882/HRS6003T 

HISTORY OF INDIAN ART-I| (FOR REGULAR TUDENTS ONLY ) 

2642/SAN6003T PRACHIN BHARTIYA SANSKRITI, DARSHAN, VAIDIK 
SAHITYA AVAM VYAKARAN 

2382/HING003T 

FREEDOM STRUGGLE AND CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 
(FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY ) 

2342/ENG6003T FICTION AND PROSE( REGULAR & NON-COLLEGIATE ) 

2682/SOC6003T SOCIAL PROBLEMS IN INDIA 

2952/LIS6003T 

2362/GEG6003T 

REGULAR & NON-COLLEGIATE) 

2402/HIS6003T 

(FOR REGULAR STUDENTs ONLY ) 

2582/PAD6003T STATE ADMINISTRATION IN INDIA 
REGULAR & NON-COLLEGIATE) 

HUMAN RIGHTS AND GENDER 
(FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY) 

2852/PES6003T METHODS IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
(FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY ) 

NATAKAVAM NIBANDH (FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY ) 

GEOGRAPHY OF INDIA (FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY ) 

2602/RAJ6003T AADHUNIK PADHYA (REGULAR & NON-COLLEGIATE) 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY(FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY 

2932/FTD6003T FASHION MERCHANDISING (FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY 

2962/CWS6003T GENDER EMPOWERMENT:INSTITUTIONS AND HEALTH 
(FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY ) 

2462/PHI6003T LOGIC (REGULAR & NON-COLLEGIATE ) 

HISTORY OF INDIA (FROM 1885 CE TO 1964 CE) 
(FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY ) 

2462/PSY6003T APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY (FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY ) 

2542/PKT6003T PRAKRIT SHILALEKH (REGULAR & NON-cOLLEGIATE) 

CONTINUE TO PG 2 



1 

DATE 

24/09/2025 

26/09/2025 

04/10/2025 

06/10/2025 

10/10/2025 

13/10/2025 

NOTE: 

PROGRAMME OF B.A. (CBCS) IVth SEMESTER 

DAY 

WEDNESDAY 

(FOR REGULAR |EX-STUDENT & NON-COLLEGIATE STUDENTS) 

FRIDAY 

08/10/2025 WEDNESDAY 

SATURDAY 

MONDAY 

FRIDAY 

MONDAY 

15/10/2025 WEDNESDAY 

(2) 
TIME TABLE 

EXAMINATION - 2025 

06-08-2025 

CODE 

2982/JMC6003T MEDIA, GENDER AND HUMAN RIGHTS 

(FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY ) 

2682/SOC6003T SOCIAL PROBLEMS IN INDIA 

(FOR NON-COLLEGIATE STUDENTS ONLY ) 

2622/RDE6003T RURAL DEVELOPMENT IN INDIA 
(FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY) 

2402/HIS6003T HISTORY OF INDIA (FROM 1885 CE TO 1964 CE) 

SEA6342T 

2382/HIN6003T NATAKAVAM NIBANDH 

SEH6330T 

SEH6336T 

2482/POL6003TFREEDOM STRUGGLE AND CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 

SEH6342T 

SEH6348T 

SEA6300T 

SEA6318T 

SEA6324T 

SEA6336T 

SEA6354T 

SEA6360T 

TIME: - 3:00 PM To 6:00 PM 

PAPERISUBJECT 

SEA6372T 

SEA6390T 

SEH6312T 

SEH6318T 

(FOR NON-COLLEGIATE STUDENTS ONLY) 

(FOR NON-COLLEGIATE STUDENTS ONLY) 

(FOR NON-COLLEGIATE STUDENTS ONLY) 

CITIZEN,JOURNALISM AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

ETHICS AND SOCIAL VALUES 

RAJASTHANI SANSKRITI: PARAMPRA AVAM VIRASAT 

SARAL VASTUSHASTRA 

HINDUSTANI TAHZEEB-0- SAGAFAT 

DATA ANALYSIS USING EXCEL 

HERITAGE TOURISM IN RAJASTHAN 

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT AND GROOMING 

HUMAN RIGHTS, LABOUR LAW AND CIVIL SOCIETY 

BASICS OF TRACK AND FIELD PRACTICES 

UNDERSTANDING RIGHTS AND DUTIES 

SOCIAL AUDIT 

GENDER AND MEDIA 

HINDI PATRAKARITA AUR JANSANCHAR 

JAIN AGAMO KA MANAVTA KO SANDESH 

No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 

2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through 

the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be 

entertained by the university. 

'3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a 

later date 

Date : 
DY. REG1`TRAR 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY 

UDAIPUR 
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