

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

TIME TABLE PROGRAMME OF B.A. (CBCS) IVth SEMESTER EXAMINATION - 2025

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT & NON-COLLEGIATE STUDENTS)

TIME: - 3:00 PM To 6:00 PM

DATE	DAY	CODE	PAPER/SUBJECT
09/09/2025	TUESDAY	2302/D&P6003T	HISTORY OF INDIAN ART-II (FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY
		2482/POL6003T	FREEDOM STRUGGLE AND CONSTITUTION OF INDIA (FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY)
		2702/URD6003T	NOVEL AUR AFSANA (REGULAR & NON-COLLEGIATE)
11/09/2025	THURSDAY	2322/ECO6003T	PUBLIC ECONOMICS (REGULAR & NON-COLLEGIATE)
		2422/HSC6003T	FAMILY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT AND TEXTILE (FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY)
		2442A/MSV6003T	HISTORICAL STUDY OF MUSIC (MEDIEVAL PERIOD) (FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY)
		2442B/MSI6003T	HISTORY OF INDIAN MUSIC (MEDIEVAL PERIOD) (FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY)
		2642/SAN6003T	PRACHIN BHARTIYA SANSKRITI , DARSHAN , VAIDIK SAHITYA AVAM VYAKARAN (REGULAR & NON-COLLEGIATE)
16/09/2025	TUESDAY	2342/ENG6003T	FICTION AND PROSE(REGULAR & NON-COLLEGIATE)
		2682/SOC6003T	SOCIAL PROBLEMS IN INDIA (FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY)
		2882/HRS6003T	HUMAN RIGHTS AND GENDER (FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY)
18/09/2025	THURSDAY	2382/HIN6003T	NATAK AVAM NIBANDH (FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY)
		2582/PAD6003T	STATE ADMINISTRATION IN INDIA (REGULAR & NON-COLLEGIATE)
		2852/PES6003T	METHODS IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION (FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY)
		2952/LIS6003T	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY(FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ON
20/09/2025	SATURDAY	2362/GEG6003T	GEOGRAPHY OF INDIA (FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY)
		2602/RAJ6003T	AADHUNIK PADHYA (REGULAR & NON-COLLEGIATE)
		2932/FTD6003T	FASHION MERCHANDISING (FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY
		2962/CWS6003T	GENDER EMPOWERMENT : INSTITUTIONS AND HEALTH (FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY)
		2462/PHI6003T	LOGIC (REGULAR & NON-COLLEGIATE)
24/09/2025	WEDNESDAY	2402/HIS6003T	HISTORY OF INDIA (FROM 1885 CE TO 1964 CE) (FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY)
		2462/PSY6003T	APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY (FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY)
		2542/PKT6003T	PRAKRIT SHILALEKH (REGULAR & NON-COLLEGIATE)

CONTINUE TO PG 2

maun

TIME TABLE PROGRAMME OF B.A. (CBCS) IVth SEMESTER

EXAMINATION - 2025

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT & NON-COLLEGIATE STUDENTS)

TIME: - 3:00 PM To 6:00 PM

DATE	DAY	CODE	PAPER/SUBJECT
24/09/2025	WEDNESDAY	2982/JMC6003T	MEDIA, GENDER AND HUMAN RIGHTS (FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY)
26/09/2025	FRIDAY	2682/SOC6003T	SOCIAL PROBLEMS IN INDIA (FOR NON-COLLEGIATE STUDENTS ONLY)
		2622/RDE6003T	RURAL DEVELOPMENT IN INDIA (FOR REGULAR STUDENTS ONLY)
04/10/2025	SATURDAY	2402/HIS6003T	HISTORY OF INDIA (FROM 1885 CE TO 1964 CE) (FOR NON-COLLEGIATE STUDENTS ONLY)
06/10/2025	MONDAY	2382/HIN6003T	NATAK AVAM NIBANDH (FOR NON-COLLEGIATE STUDENTS ONLY)
08/10/2025	WEDNESDAY	2482/POL6003T	FREEDOM STRUGGLE AND CONSTITUTION OF INDIA (FOR NON-COLLEGIATE STUDENTS ONLY)
10/10/2025	FRIDAY	SEA6342T	CITIZEN, JOURNALISM AND SOCIAL MEDIA
		SEH6330T	ETHICS AND SOCIAL VALUES
		SEH6336T	RAJASTHANI SANSKRITI : PARAMPRA AVAM VIRASAT
		SEH6342T	SARAL VASTUSHASTRA
		SEH6348T	HINDUSTANI TAHZEEB-O- SAGAFAT
	MONDAY	SEA6300T	DATA ANALYSIS USING EXCEL
		SEA6318T	HERITAGE TOURISM IN RAJASTHAN
		SEA6324T	PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT AND GROOMING
13/10/2025		SEA6336T	HUMAN RIGHTS, LABOUR LAW AND CIVIL SOCIETY
		SEA6354T	BASICS OF TRACK AND FIELD PRACTICES
15/10/2025	WEDNESDAY	SEA6360T	UNDERSTANDING RIGHTS AND DUTIES
		SEA6372T	SOCIAL AUDIT
		SEA6390T	GENDER AND MEDIA
		SEH6312T	HINDI PATRAKARITA AUR JANSANCHAR
		SEH6318T	JAIN AGAMO KA MANAVTA KO SANDESH

NOTE:-

- 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
- 2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university.
- 3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later date

06-08-2025 Date:-

DY. REGISTRAR MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY **UDAIPUR**